
Spring 2025 Session 
Guidance: If you are enrolled in one of the courses below that is supported by a Supplemental Instruction (SI) 
Leader, we welcome you to attend SI Sessions throughout the semester! Attending SI sessions regularly will help 
you understand the materials at a deeper level and prepare you more thoroughly for your exams. It is also 
important to attend sessions for the course section that you are enrolled in – you assigned SI Leader will be 
reviewing course materials at the pace of your lecture. We hope to see you there!  

Monday 
Course CRN SI Leader Time Location 
BIOL 2060  20357 Anna Elam 10:00-11:00am Grote 103  
PHYS 1040  20166 Samuel Glandon 11:00am -12:00pm Library 347 
BIOL 1120  20060 Sky High 2:30-3:30pm Library 347 

Tuesday 
Course CRN SI Leader Time Location 
BIOL 1110  20052 Emma Lane 12:30-1:30pm ECS 240  
CHEM 1110  20090 Natalie Provence 12:30-1:30pm Grote 103  
PHYS 1030  20165 Landon Boone 12:30-1:30pm Grote 317 
BIOL 1110  21400 Katherine Donis 1:00-2:00pm Library 347 
ENME 1030 20501 Cael Howell 2:00-3:00pm ECS 238  
ENME 1030 20502 Caton Harris 2:00-3:00pm ECS 211  
Math 1010  21088 & 22361 Caylin Sayre 2:00-3:00pm Library 347 
CHEM 1120 20091 Aasta Thurman 2:30-3:30pm Grote 317  
BIOL 1110  21730 Maya Minkara 4:15-5:15pm Grote 317  
CHEM 3010  20374 Bella Dancer 5:00-6:00pm Grote 319  

Wednesday 
Course CRN SI Leader Time Location 
BIOL 1110 21730 Maya Minkara 9:20-10:20am Grote 103 
ESC 1500 20368 Jack Roberts 10:00-11:00am Library 347 
BIOL 1120 21732 Samuel Leyden 12:30-1:30pm Library 347 
BIOL 1110 21400 Katherine Donis 12:30-1:30pm Grote 103 
CHEM 1120 20091 Aasta Thurman 1:30-2:30pm Grote 319 
BIOL 1110 20052 Emma Lane 2:30-3:30pm Holt 203 
ENME 1030 20501 Cael Howell 3:30-4:30pm EMCS 240 
Math 1010 21088/22361 Caylin Sayre 4:00-5:00pm Library 347 
BIOL 2060 20357 Anna Elam 4:30-5:30pm Grote 317 
BIOL 2080 22557 Alex Garrott 5:00-6:00pm Library 347 

Thursday 
Course CRN SI Leader Time Location 
CHEM 3010  20374 Bella Dancer 1:00-2:00pm Grote 317  
CHEM 3020 20299 Willem Dryden 1:00-2:00pm Holt 125  
BIOL 1120  20060 Sky High 2:00-3:00pm Library 347 
ENME 1030 20502 Caton Harris 2:00-3:00pm ECS 211  
PHYS 1030  20165 Landon Boone 2:00-3:00pm Grote 317  
PHYS 1040  20166 Samuel Glandon 5:00-6:00pm Library 347 

Friday 
Course CRN SI Leader Time Location 
CHEM 1110  20090 Natalie Provence 11:30-12:30pm Library 347 
ESC 1500 20368 Jack Roberts 12:00-1:00pm Holt 204 
CHEM 3020 20299 Willem Dryden 12:30-1:30pm Holt 125 
BIOL 2080  22557 Alex Garrott 1:00-2:00pm Library 347 
BIOL 1120  21732 Samuel Leyden 2:30-3:30pm Holt 119  




